
Dibrugarh Guwahati Special/05914X - Exp - NFR 
DBRG/Dibrugarh to GHY/Guwahati 

10h 45m - 507 km - 12 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DBRG Dibrugarh 18:30 0 1 0 49 108 NFR
2 MRHT Moranhat 19:20 19:22 2m 0 1 41 52 NFR
3 SRTN Sibsagar Town 20:05 20:07 2m 0 1 78 34 97 NFR
4 SLGR Simaluguri Junction 20:35 20:40 5m 0 1 94 59 103 NFR
5 MXN Mariani Junction 21:35 21:45 10m 0 1 148 51 117 NFR
6 FKG Furkating Junction 22:30 22:32 2m 0 1 186 58 100 NFR
7 DMV Dimapur 23:45 23:50 5m 0 1 256 59 NFR
8 DPU Diphu 00:28 00:30 2m 0 2 294 39 174 NFR
9 LMG Lumding Junction 01:20 01:30 10m 0 2 326 46 138 NFR
10 LKA Lanka 02:10 02:12 2m 0 2 357 62 87 NFR
11 HJI Hojai 02:26 02:28 2m 0 2 371 76 77 NFR
12 CPK Chaparmukh Junction 03:03 03:05 2m 0 2 416 89 NFR
13 JID Jagi Road 03:28 03:30 2m 0 2 450 33 NFR
14 GHY Guwahati 05:15 0 2 507 - 59 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 07 2024 (06:41)

Jul 07 2024 (06:41)

1

1


